1.00 6  805.50820113XL  895.0014  89.50MENS LOWER  DESI FACTORY HO  895.00

1.00 7  1683.008441634  1,870.0014  187.00MENS JEANS  NXT  1,870.00

1.00 8  450.008418742  500.0014  50.00MENS T-SHIRT  STITCHIX 2091  500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

6840.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

518.90  6840.10Total  8109.00